
Jharkhand State Mineral Development Corporation Ltd.
lUndenaking of Jharkhand Govt.)

Khanij Nigarn Bhanan. Doranda. Ranclii _ g34002

No. : 86-/e-Auction of Coal/JSMDCi2020 Ranchi, Dated :1 810112020

It is fbr inlbrmation to all
e-Auction of Coal on A/C
are requested to participate
held on 29.01.2020.

Sale of coal by Road will cover all buyers including consumers as well as traders. Such consu*rers/
traders will have to register thernselves with the service provides M/s MSTC Ltd, Kolkata by visit:
\\rww ll'lstcecommerce.con/auctionhome/index. jsp. Though registration lvill be a continuous process,
or.rly those who have deposited EMD (Earnest lvlonel, Deposit) with Ser.vice provider shall be
allowed to participate in e-Auction to be held on 29.01.2020
PARTICIPANTS OF E-AIJCTION MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT EMD FOR ANY ,I'YPE 

OF
COAL WILL BE RS. 2OOl- PER TONNE.
E-Auction schedule & other information as follorv:

l. Sen'ice Provider :

2. Auction Date i

3. Sale Point/ Source :

4. Location :

5. Grade:
6. 'l'otal offered Ouantirt;

7. Olfer Ouanti8 : (i.,t ROM Coal

(ii) Fland Piched Coal - 20,000 M.T.
(Selec ted Coal/Srearn Coa

8. Reserve Price for E:Auction :

i. ROM :71382 l- (( One thousand Three hur.rdred Eighty Two only) per M.T.
ii Hand-Picked Grade (Selected Coal/Steam) <1733 l- (T one thousand sevan hundred thir.tv rhree

onJv) Per M.'f .

buyels that M.'s \ISTC Ltd (A Govt. of India Enterprises) is condr-rcting
of JSN4DC Ltd. Ranchi (A Govt. of Jharkhand Undertaking). All buyers
in lblthcoming e-Auction of coal 1br the month of JANUARy,20 to be

M/s MSTC Ltd., Kolkata

29.01.2020

Sikni Coal Mines,Ar Sikni, pO - Chardwa,
Dist - Latehar

85 KM fion Ranchi & 80 I(M from Daltonganj
on Rancl.ri - Daltonganj NFI-75

G 12 (ccv 3701 - 4000)
40,000 M.T.

- 20,000 M.T.

9. Dispatch:
10. Loadins:
I l. Ila.nk Details :

(For depositing coal value only)

I{oad Mode.
Manual I-oading
A/c holder' : .ISMDC Ltd,
A/c No. : 52890201000t652
IFSC Code : UBINO552895
Bank : Union Bank ofIndia,
Bank Code : 026
Branch Code : 552895

225 F, 2nd Floor, Acharya Jagclish Chandra Bose Roacl,
Kolkata - 700020.
Phone No . : 033^22891401,22879627,22900964
Fax No. 033-22831002

Contact Derson:

Shri R. K. Singh
Mob : 08336928548
E-mail : rksingh@mstcindia.co.rr.r

Website : u-w\ . mstcecom mere c.e onl



Details of JSMDC Ltd is as under: Contact Dqrson:

Khanii Nigam Bhawan, Nepal Flouse Area' Shri Pravir Kumar

Doranda, Ranclii - 834002 Phone No' 0651 - 2490430

PhoneNo. 0651-249184\142- Mob : 9431171079

Fax No. 065\ _ 2491916 E-mail : conract@jsmdc.in

Website:wwwjsmdc.in

Allcorrcernedarerequestedtocontact\4's\lsTCLtdontheabovewebsiteaddressorbyVlsltlng
MSTC ofhce, Ranchi oI office oi tt-'t I/C Coal \'{arketing Cell' 'TSMDC Ltd' Ranchi on the above

address or at the addresses gr;""i" ;i;.;"r'e o ebsites lbi collection of further details regarding the

e-Auctton.

Urqent & imPortant:

l.Allcusiomerstonote,JSMDCisprovidingRTGs,4.JEFTFacilityforsubmissionofcoalvalue.
2. I. addition to bid price ";li;;:';; ;.d if anr, .'"ill be recovered, statuarv charges and Govt'

- 
i;";;. will be charged as applicable on the date of deliverv

3. Before participatrng 'n 
t-'iu"tio" bidders must sarisly themselves the quality of the coal being

otrered tiom the source no complaint rhereafter (i.e. atter the auction) will be entertained by the

JSMDC Ltd. Quantity or:coat wilt be available for sale as per daily productiorvloading capaclty

of the mine i.e approx 3000 M'T Per day'

4. In addition to above o";^j;: ;sr, d3t co.purrion cess, Handling charges a'd anv orher

.it.g"t 
"t "nplicabLe 

n'ili have to be paid by buyers. atJSMDC Ltd'

5. The ref.und shalr be macre ;i;;; ,h""; r'io. und ,h. Bank through which the coal value will be

deposited and as per e--at'daie p'ouided by the customer to JSMDC Ltd'

6. Deposit the coal "ur.," 
*"iuoing all otheis charges separately for each accepted bid at yotu

crLruted bid on attached prescribed Perlor:ma

l. iHlO tbr anv type o[Coal Rs 200 - Per M T'

8.Participatiorrotu...tion.on,umersinthebiddingplocessthroughtl"renoticewillmeanthatthe
bidder accepts *a ug."."r-*irl'"rii'," ,"..r and ionditions of e-Auction as well as this notice In

n. f;3t:ilt*", shown ate indicative only and actual anolrnt as applicable will have to be paid by

,, il5'#'i#|rh Money Deposit) may be accepted tiu 3:00 pM of 28.01.2020 for e-Auction
^ " 

"iisnl.zo20 
at MSTC I-fu, foututu BANK Details are as follows:

: MSTC LIMITED ESCROW E.AUCTION
BENEFICIARY NAME
IFSC CODE
BANK

BeneficiarY Account No

: UBIN0552895
: LfNION BANK OF

RANCHI.
: 528901010290149

INDIA, BSMDC BRANCH, DORANDA'

NOIC : .]SMDC i-TD RESERVES'fHE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY AMENDMENT/CHANGE IN

TI]E AI]OVE NOTICE OR IN TFI]] TERMS & CONDITIONS OR IN THE SOURCES/ FLOOR

PRICE/ STATUTORY DUTIES ETC.

Copyto:M/sMSTCLtdRanohi'4''loticeBoard'JSMDC'Ranchi/SikniCoalMines'Latehar/
lncharge ( ompLrrel a *"uti,". kindly upload the same on ssMD<ylsitV, 

,-r6'rp./A'**iAot"'-?vccoal 
M'iketing cett

t?,---'.'


